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274-CH3840-N/A-001-A Staff Room 9 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-01 Lead 3.01 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3837-N/A-001-A Staff Room 8 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-03 Lead 4.7 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3860-N/A-001-A Hallway (1) 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-05 Lead 10.7 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3857-A-001-A Storeroom 1 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-07 Lead 39.00 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3857-B-001-A Storeroom 1 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-09 Lead 47.80 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3781-A-001-A  Staff Room 1 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-11 Lead 7.3 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3781-B-001-A  Staff Room 1 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-13 Lead 0.849 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3836-N/A-001-A Faculty Room 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-15 Lead 10.5 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3851-A-001-A Staff Room 2 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-17 Lead 2.97 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3851-B-001-A Staff Room 2 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-19 Lead 3.62 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3839-A-001-A Staff Room 7 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-21 Lead 5.08 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3845-A-001-A Staff Room 6 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-23 Lead 4.62 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3845-B-001-A Staff Room 6 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-25 Lead 8.36 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3842-A-001-A Staff Room 3 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-27 Lead 9.61 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3848-A-001-A Staff Room 5 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-29 Lead 5.79 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3848-B-001-A Staff Room 5 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-31 Lead 1.03 0.20 15 ppb

274-CH3854-A-001-A Staff Room 4 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-33 Lead 12.9 0.20 15 ppb
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274-CH3854-B-001-A Staff Room 4 3/27/2019 4/10/2019 A9C1082-35 Lead 1.48 0.20 15 ppb

*OHA Action Level = 15 ppb
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Results highlighted indicate a value at or above the PPS Action Level and that the fixture is under further review.  During
review, the highlighted fixture(s) will remain out of service.


